DataLight
HCS DataLight MTP® Assemblies series contain a full range of high quality assemblies factory terminated with MTP® connectors. HCS DataLight MTP®
Assemblies are available with most fiber types including Singlemode 9/125 microns, Multimode 50/125 microns (OM2, OM3, OM4 and OM5) and Multimode
e ribbon cables,  jacketed
ribbon cables, ruggedized (trunk) ribbon cables and indoor MTD cables, with 12 or 24 fibers. HCS DataLight Patch Cords and Pigtails comply with both major
industry standards, ANSI/TIA-568.3-D (Optical Fiber Cabling Components Standard) and IEC 60874 (Connectors for optical fibers and cables) and they
are supported by the DoubleSafe™ QA program as a part of complete HCS cabling system.
HCS DataLight components are supported by the DoubleSafe™ QA program as a part of complete HCS cabling system and comply to ANSI/TIA-568.3-D

mm
Notes
ORDERING INFORMATION
“FO” shall be replaced by the relevant Fiber P/N.
“X” shall be replaced by the relevant Cable Type.
“C” shall be replaced by the Jacket Color.
"T" shall be replaced the IL level (1,2,3 or 4)
“P” shall be replaced by the polarity method (A,B or C).
"F" shall be replaced by the fire behavior (0 or C)
"N" shall be replaced by the pulling eye (1,2 or N)
"Rx" shall be replaced by the CPR rating
TFO-X12SS-10C-TPFN-Rx 1xMTP-1xMTP (Female-Female) 12F LS0H FO Assembly 1 -
TFO-X12SS-20C-TPFN-Rx 1xMTP-1xMTP (Female-Female) 12F LS0H FO Assembly 2 -
TFO-X12SS-30C-TPFN-Rx 1xMTP-1xMTP (Female-Female) 12F LS0H FO Assembly 3 -
TFO-X12SS-50C-TPFN-Rx 1xMTP-1xMTP (Female-Female) 12F LS0H FO Assembly 5 -
TFO-X12SS-A0C-TPFN-Rx 1xMTP-1xMTP (Female-Female) 12F LS0H FO Assembly 10 -
TFO-X12SS-A5C-TPFN-Rx 1xMTP-1xMTP (Female-Female) 12F LS0H FO Assembly 15 -
TFO-X12SS-C0C-TPFN-Rx 1xMTP-1xMTP (Female-Female) 12F LS0H FO Assembly 30 -
TFO-X12SS-E5C-TPFN-Rx 1xMTP-1xMTP (Female-Female) 12F LS0H FO Assembly 55 -
TFO-X12SS-H0C-TPFN-Rx 1xMTP-1xMTP (Female-Female) 12F LS0H FO Assembly 80 -
TFO-X12SS-I9C-TPFN-Rx 1xMTP-1xMTP (Female-Female) 12F LS0H FO Assembly 99 -
TFO-X24SS-10C-TPFN-Rx 2xMTP-2xMTP (Female-Female) 24F LS0H FO Assembly 1 -
TFO-X24SS-20C-TPFN-Rx 2xMTP-2xMTP (Female-Female) 24F LS0H FO Assembly 2 -
TFO-X24SS-30C-TPFN-Rx 2xMTP-2xMTP (Female-Female) 24F LS0H FO Assembly 3 -
TFO-X24SS-50C-TPFN-Rx 2xMTP-2xMTP (Female-Female) 24F LS0H FO Assembly 5 -
TFO-X24SS-A0C-TPFN-Rx 2xMTP-2xMTP (Female-Female) 24F LS0H FO Assembly 10 -
TFO-X24SS-A5C-TPFN-Rx 2xMTP-2xMTP (Female-Female) 24F LS0H FO Assembly 15 -
TFO-X24SS-C0C-TPFN-Rx 2xMTP-2xMTP (Female-Female) 24F LS0H FO Assembly 30 -
TFO-X24SS-E5C-TPFN-Rx 2xMTP-2xMTP (Female-Female) 24F LS0H FO Assembly 55 -
TFO-X24SS-H0C-TPFN-Rx 2xMTP-2xMTP (Female-Female) 24F LS0H FO Assembly 80 -
TFO-X24SS-I9C-TPFN-Rx 2xMTP-2xMTP (Female-Female) 24F LS0H FO Assembly 99 -
TFO-X2477-10C-TPFN-Rx 1xMTP-1xMTP (Female-Female) 24F LS0H FO Assembly 1 -
TFO-X2477-20C-TPFN-Rx 1xMTP-1xMTP (Female-Female) 24F LS0H FO Assembly 2 -
TFO-X2477-30C-TPFN-Rx 1xMTP-1xMTP (Female-Female) 24F LS0H FO Assembly 3 -
TFO-X2477-50C-TPFN-Rx 1xMTP-1xMTP (Female-Female) 24F LS0H FO Assembly 5 -
TFO-X2477-A0C-TPFN-Rx 1xMTP-1xMTP (Female-Female) 24F LS0H FO Assembly 10 -
TFO-X2477-A5C-TPFN-Rx 1xMTP-1xMTP (Female-Female) 24F LS0H FO Assembly 15 -
TFO-X2477-C0C-TPFN-Rx 1xMTP-1xMTP (Female-Female) 24F LS0H FO Assembly 30 -
TFO-X2477-E5C-TPFN-Rx 1xMTP-1xMTP (Female-Female) 24F LS0H FO Assembly 55 -
TFO-X2477-H0C-TPFN-Rx 1xMTP-1xMTP (Female-Female) 24F LS0H FO Assembly 80 -
TFO-X2477-I9C-TPFN-Rx 1xMTP-1xMTP (Female-Female) 24F LS0H FO Assembly 99 -
MTP® is a registered trademark of US Conec, Ltd
Fiber
Options